PM
 series
High-performance general milling PM series
Indexable
m
illing tools
Solid carbide
end m
ills
MILLINGBB Solid Carbide End Mills
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of teeth
Z Stock
D d H L
PM-6E-D6.0 6.0 6 18 60 6 ○
PM-6E-D8.0 8.0 8 20 60 6 ○
PM-6E-D10.0 10.0 10 30 75 6 ○
PM-6E-D12.0 12.0 12 32 75 6 ○
PM-6E-D16.0 16.0 16 40 100 6 ○
PM-6E-D20.0 20.0 20 45 100 6 ○
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
45o D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D
PM-6E

ar
bi
de
en
d
m
ill
s
MILLING BBSolid Carbide End Mills
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of teeth
Z Stock
D d H L
PM-6EL-D6.0 6.0 6 24 75 6 ○
PM-6EL-D8.0 8.0 8 32 75 6 ○
PM-6EL-D10.0 10.0 10 40 100 6 ○
PM-6EL-D12.0 12.0 12 45 100 6 ○
PM-6EL-D16.0 16.0 16 64 150 6 ○
PM-6EL-D20.0 20.0 20 75 150 6 ○
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
45o D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D
PM-6EL